
1 Cell Image size: 277 mm

2 Cell Image size: 132 mm

3 Cell Image size: 83.666 mm

4 Cell Image size: 59.5mm
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Scan this QR code 
with your smart 
phone to see 
helpful videos.

Unpacking and 
Installation Guide

83″

83″

77″

77″

Power Cable

Samsung 
Smart 
Remote

Holder-Cable

Simple User Guide / 
Remote control guide /
Regulatory Guide
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77S9*D
67.7 inches

(1718.5 mm)
38.9 inches
(987.6 mm)

1.8 inches
(44.9 mm)

41.7 inches
(1058.6 mm)

14.1 inches
(359.0 mm)

76.6 inches
71.4 lbs

(32.4 kg)
75.4 lbs

(34.2 kg)

83S9*D
72.9 inches

(1851.0 mm)
41.8 inches

(1062.8 mm)
1.8 inches
(44.9 mm)

44.6 inches
(1133.7 mm)

14.1 inches
(359.0 mm)

82.5 inches
82.9 lbs
(37.6 kg)

86.9 lbs
(39.4 kg)

* : 0~9, A~Z

VESA  x  (mm)  (mm)  x 4  (mm)  (inches)  (inches)  (inches)

77S9*D
400 x 300 28-30

 
+

 
M8 1.25

24.0 26.0 3.1

83S9*D 26.9 28.6 3.1

* : 0~9, A~Z  : Wall-Mount Bracket


